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Career Checklist

Directions: Choose a career you are interested in and fill out the information below.
1. Name of Occupation:
2. Source of Information:

3. What | would be expected to do:

4. The risks of this kind of work:

5. The physical demands of this career:

6. Skills | would need:

7. Do | have these skills?

8. How much work | would be expected to do at one time:

9. How fast | would have to do the work:
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

People in this job work hours per day.
People in this job work days per week.
People in this job work hours overtime.
People in this job travel days per year.
Training and education required for this job:

Licenses, registrations, certificates required:

How much money people make in this job:

Number of job openings this career is expected to have:

Potential for advancement or promotions:

Related Careers:

Jobs for Montana’s Graduates

A2L1WS3

Page 2 of 2



